Compact Laser Displacement Densor
HL-G1 SERIES
2025.2
2 Compact Laser Displacement Sensor
HL-G1 SERIES
Integrated type CMOS laser displacement sensors
Conforming to
FDA regulations

   September 2025.
6 Compact Laser Displacement Sensor HL-G1 SERIES
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance
Measurement
center distance and
measuring range
Resolution Beam diameter Model No.
D
iff
us
e
re
fle
ct
io
n
ty
pe
Standard type
30 ±4 mm
1.181 ±0.157 in
0.5 μm
0.020 mil
0.1 × 0.1 mm
0.004 × 0.004 in
HL-G103-A-C5
High function
type HL-G103-S-J
Standard type
50 ±10 mm
1.969 ±0.394 in
1.5 μm
0.059 mil
0.5 × 1 mm
0.020 × 0.039 in
HL-G105-A-C5
High function
type HL-G105-S-J
Standard type
85 ±20 mm
3.346 ±0.787 in
2.5 μm
0.098 mil
0.75 × 1.25 mm
0.030 × 0.049 in
HL-G108-A-C5
High function
type HL-G108-S-J
Standard type
120 ±60 mm
4.724 ±2.362 in
8 μm
0.315 mil
1.0 × 1.5 mm
0.039 × 0.059 in
HL-G112-A-C5
High function
type HL-G112-S-J
Standard type
250 ±150 mm
9.843 ±5.906 in
20 μm
0.787 mil
1.75 × 3.5 mm
0.069 × 0.138 in
HL-G125-A-C5
High function